
horaire TCL-S3 Jean Macé - Darnai 18 Mai 2019

Nuit des Musée Samedi 18 Mai 2019
   Ligne S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3
   Remarque
Jean Mace  départ 08:30 08:50 09:00 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30
Cordiere    08:32 08:52 09:02 09:12 09:32 09:52 10:12 10:32 10:43 10:52 11:03 11:12 11:23 11:32 11:43 11:52 12:03 12:12 12:23 12:32
Rebufer    08:33 08:53 09:03 09:13 09:33 09:53 10:13 10:33 10:44 10:53 11:04 11:13 11:24 11:33 11:44 11:53 12:04 12:13 12:24 12:33
Rochecardon    08:34 08:54 09:04 09:14 09:34 09:54 10:14 10:34 10:45 10:54 11:05 11:14 11:25 11:34 11:45 11:54 12:05 12:14 12:25 12:34
Hotel de Ville      |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  10:46   |  11:06   |  11:26   |  11:46   |  12:06   |  12:26   |  
Politoire  arrivée   |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  10:48   |  11:08   |  11:28   |  11:48   |  12:08   |  12:28   |  
Bachut    08:34 08:54 09:04 09:14 09:34 09:54 10:14 10:34      10:54      11:14      11:34      11:54      12:14      12:34
Les Allizes    08:35 08:55 09:05 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35      10:55      11:15      11:35      11:55      12:15      12:35
Darnai  arrivée 08:37 08:57 09:07 09:17 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:37      10:57      11:17      11:37      11:57      12:17      12:37

Nuit des Musée Samedi 18 Mai 2019
   Ligne S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3
   Remarque
Jean Mace  départ 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:00
Cordiere    12:43 12:52 13:03 13:12 13:23 13:32 13:42 13:43 13:52 14:02 14:03 14:12 14:22 14:23 14:32 14:42 14:43 14:52 15:02 15:03
Rebufer    12:44 12:53 13:04 13:13 13:24 13:33 13:43 13:44 13:53 14:03 14:04 14:13 14:23 14:24 14:33 14:43 14:44 14:53 15:03 15:04
Rochecardon    12:45 12:54 13:05 13:14 13:25 13:34 13:44 13:45 13:54 14:04 14:05 14:14 14:24 14:25 14:34 14:44 14:45 14:54 15:04 15:05
Hotel de Ville    12:46   |  13:06   |  13:26   |    |  13:46   |    |  14:06   |    |  14:26   |    |  14:46   |    |  15:06
Politoire  arrivée 12:48   |  13:08   |  13:28   |    |  13:48   |    |  14:08   |    |  14:28   |    |  14:48   |    |  15:08
Bachut         12:54      13:14      13:34 13:44      13:54 14:04      14:14 14:24      14:34 14:44      14:54 15:04      
Les Allizes         12:55      13:15      13:35 13:45      13:55 14:05      14:15 14:25      14:35 14:45      14:55 15:05      
Darnai  arrivée      12:57      13:17      13:37 13:47      13:57 14:07      14:17 14:27      14:37 14:47      14:57 15:07      

horaire TCL-S3 Jean Macé - Darnai 18 Mai 2019 - Page 1/3



Nuit des Musée Samedi 18 Mai 2019
   Ligne S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3
   Remarque
Jean Mace  départ 15:10 15:20 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:00 17:10 17:20
Cordiere    15:12 15:22 15:23 15:32 15:42 15:43 15:52 16:02 16:03 16:12 16:22 16:23 16:32 16:42 16:43 16:52 17:02 17:03 17:12 17:22
Rebufer    15:13 15:23 15:24 15:33 15:43 15:44 15:53 16:03 16:04 16:13 16:23 16:24 16:33 16:43 16:44 16:53 17:03 17:04 17:13 17:23
Rochecardon    15:14 15:24 15:25 15:34 15:44 15:45 15:54 16:04 16:05 16:14 16:24 16:25 16:34 16:44 16:45 16:54 17:04 17:05 17:14 17:24
Hotel de Ville      |    |  15:26   |    |  15:46   |    |  16:06   |    |  16:26   |    |  16:46   |    |  17:06   |    |  
Politoire  arrivée   |    |  15:28   |    |  15:48   |    |  16:08   |    |  16:28   |    |  16:48   |    |  17:08   |    |  
Bachut    15:14 15:24      15:34 15:44      15:54 16:04      16:14 16:24      16:34 16:44      16:54 17:04      17:14 17:24
Les Allizes    15:15 15:25      15:35 15:45      15:55 16:05      16:15 16:25      16:35 16:45      16:55 17:05      17:15 17:25
Darnai  arrivée 15:17 15:27      15:37 15:47      15:57 16:07      16:17 16:27      16:37 16:47      16:57 17:07      17:17 17:27

Nuit des Musée Samedi 18 Mai 2019
   Ligne S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3
   Remarque
Jean Mace  départ 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:20 19:30
Cordiere    17:23 17:32 17:42 17:43 17:52 18:02 18:03 18:12 18:22 18:23 18:32 18:42 18:43 18:52 19:02 19:03 19:12 19:22 19:23 19:32
Rebufer    17:24 17:33 17:43 17:44 17:53 18:03 18:04 18:13 18:23 18:24 18:33 18:43 18:44 18:53 19:03 19:04 19:13 19:23 19:24 19:33
Rochecardon    17:25 17:34 17:44 17:45 17:54 18:04 18:05 18:14 18:24 18:25 18:34 18:44 18:45 18:54 19:04 19:05 19:14 19:24 19:25 19:34
Hotel de Ville    17:26   |    |  17:46   |    |  18:06   |    |  18:26   |    |  18:46   |    |  19:06   |    |  19:26   |  
Politoire  arrivée 17:28   |    |  17:48   |    |  18:08   |    |  18:28   |    |  18:48   |    |  19:08   |    |  19:28   |  
Bachut         17:34 17:44      17:54 18:04      18:14 18:24      18:34 18:44      18:54 19:04      19:14 19:24      19:34
Les Allizes         17:35 17:45      17:55 18:05      18:15 18:25      18:35 18:45      18:55 19:05      19:15 19:25      19:35
Darnai  arrivée      17:37 17:47      17:57 18:07      18:17 18:27      18:37 18:47      18:57 19:07      19:17 19:27      19:37

horaire TCL-S3 Jean Macé - Darnai 18 Mai 2019 - Page 2/3



Nuit des Musée Samedi 18 Mai 2019
   Ligne S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3
   Remarque
Jean Mace  départ 19:40 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:00 20:10 20:20 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:40 20:50 21:00 21:00 21:10 21:20 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:40
Cordiere    19:42 19:43 19:52 20:02 20:03 20:12 20:22 20:23 20:32 20:42 20:43 20:52 21:02 21:03 21:12 21:22 21:23 21:32 21:42 21:43
Rebufer    19:43 19:44 19:53 20:03 20:04 20:13 20:23 20:24 20:33 20:43 20:44 20:53 21:03 21:04 21:13 21:23 21:24 21:33 21:43 21:44
Rochecardon    19:44 19:45 19:54 20:04 20:05 20:14 20:24 20:25 20:34 20:44 20:45 20:54 21:04 21:05 21:14 21:24 21:25 21:34 21:44 21:45
Hotel de Ville      |  19:46   |    |  20:06   |    |  20:26   |    |  20:46   |    |  21:06   |    |  21:26   |    |  21:46
Politoire  arrivée   |  19:48   |    |  20:08   |    |  20:28   |    |  20:48   |    |  21:08   |    |  21:28   |    |  21:48
Bachut    19:44      19:54 20:04      20:14 20:24      20:34 20:44      20:54 21:04      21:14 21:24      21:34 21:44      
Les Allizes    19:45      19:55 20:05      20:15 20:25      20:35 20:45      20:55 21:05      21:15 21:25      21:35 21:45      
Darnai  arrivée 19:47      19:57 20:07      20:17 20:27      20:37 20:47      20:57 21:07      21:17 21:27      21:37 21:47      

Nuit des Musée Samedi 18 Mai 2019
   Ligne S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3 S3
   Remarque
Jean Mace  départ 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:30
Cordiere    21:52 22:02 22:12 22:22 22:32 22:42 22:52 23:02 23:12 23:32
Rebufer    21:53 22:03 22:13 22:23 22:33 22:43 22:53 23:03 23:13 23:33
Rochecardon    21:54 22:04 22:14 22:24 22:34 22:44 22:54 23:04 23:14 23:34
Bachut    21:54 22:04 22:14 22:24 22:34 22:44 22:54 23:04 23:14 23:34
Les Allizes    21:55 22:05 22:15 22:25 22:35 22:45 22:55 23:05 23:15 23:35
Darnai  arrivée 21:57 22:07 22:17 22:27 22:37 22:47 22:57 23:07 23:17 23:37

horaire TCL-S3 Jean Macé - Darnai 18 Mai 2019 - Page 3/3


